. Prepared by: Brad Miller .
- '.C?r{us\qi\SRZQ-\QSi 11'MAR 2043~ -

e

.-:H '-II|:-.‘ \\j\ _x:_.:.. &




Airplane

Model: | SR20 (G3)

Serial Number: | 1984

Airworthiness Date: | May 15, 2008




Assumptions

* Runway pressure altitude = 2,435’ msl|
* Pitch = + for climb
* Roll = + for right roll



Notes for Slides

* Engine rpm
— Exact rpm for timestamp = one value

— Rpm from nearest timestamps bracketing time
given = two values
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B et RPM:
e A

T Tt .

T ji% HDG:

’ - PITCH:

Y ROLL:
A - .| DIST TO RWY:
G NSRS, L

PDT:
PALT:
N AIRSPEED:

15:00:44
2843 (=408’ agl)
85

1910-1890
350.9

-8.2

0.9




el

PDT:

PALT:
AIRSPEED:
RPM:

HDG:

PITCH:
ROLL:
DIST TO RWY:

PDT:

PALT:
AIRSPEED:
RPM:

HDG:

PITCH:

ROLL:

DIST TO RWY:

15:01:16

2515 (=80’ agl)
77

1860-1810
KLYR:]

-5.3

4.3

-

15:00:56

2690 (=255’ agl)
76

1700-1850
351.7

-5.5

1.9

0.72 nm
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AIRSPEED:
RPM:

HDG:

PITCH:

ROLL:

DIST TO RWY:
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15:01:24
2455 (=20’ agl)

69

1700

353.6

-2.1

-6.6 (left roll)
140 feet




PDT:
PALT:
AIRSPEED:

RPM:
HDG:
PITCH:
ROLL:

PDT:

PALT:
AIRSPEED:
RPM:

HDG:
PITCH:
ROLL:

PDT:

PALT:
AIRSPEED:
RPM:

HDG:
PITCH:

2452(=17’agl)

M

15:01:36

55
2400

334.5
13.2
-18.63 (left roll)

15:01:32
2436 (=0’ agl)
58

1350-2400
351.6

8.6

LS4 : 4

STALL SPEEDS
Angle , ;o
Flaps 0% o Flaps 100%
15:01:28 _ Full Up Flaps 50% Full Down
L ::"(" -
2440 (=5’ agl) ) LB Deg KIAS | kcAs | KIAs | kcas | kias | kcas || "
b ' i 0 65 67 61 63 56 59 |
65 o N | 3000
15 66 68 62 64 57 60 T
1700 -1350 Most o
30 70 72 65 68 61 63
355.0 FWD
] C.G. 45 78 80 72 75 67 70
4.53 ; ® 60 92 95 86 89 80 83
3.1 - ! 0 64 66 59 62 54 57
| : . 3000 15 65 67 60 63 55 58
Most 30 69 71 64 66 58 61
AFT
cG. 45 76 78 71 73 64 68
60 90 93 84 87 76 81
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PDT: 15:01:44
PALT: 2428(=-7’ agl)
1610-0
41.6
-5.2

15:01:40
2470(=35’ ag)
58

2400-1610
344.1

10.7

17.57






